
LOWELL GROUP inc

        Contact: Reagan Lowell    Cell: (405) 412-8853    Office: (405) 787-5304     Reagan@LowellGroupOK.com
Information above, while not guaranteed, is from sources which Lowell Group, Inc. deems to be reliable. Subject to errors, omissions, prior sale, change in price and withdrawal without notice. Owner/Broker.

NW Passage BUSINESS PARK
VARIOUS LOT SIZES AVAILABLE

Wilshire Blvd & Silver Crossing (Council Rd)

NEW 7-ELEVEN &
CASEY'S GENERAL
STORE

mailto:Reagan@LowellGroupOK.com


Lot Price

1 SOLD

2 Under Contract

3 Under Contract

4 $122,900

5 $109,900

6 $109,900

7 $109,900

8 $122,900

9 $109,900

10 $109,900

11 $109,900

12 $119,900

13 $122,900

14 $123,900

15 $124,900

16 SOLD

17 SOLD

18 SOLD

19 SOLD

 NW Passage Business Park



Silver Springs Business District Occupants:
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